CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that on April 5, 2010 | caused to be served, via email, a true and
correct copy of the Direct Testimony of Cheryl Murray on behalf of the Office of
Consumer Services in Docket No. 09-2511-01 to the following:

Mitchell F. Brecher

Debra McGuire Mercer
Greenberg Traurig, LLP

2101 L Street, NW, Suite 1000
Washington, D.C. 20037
brecherm@qtlaw.com
mercerdm@atlaw.com

Philip Powlick

Bill Duncan

Division of Public Utilities
Heber M. Wells Building

160 East 300 South, 4™ Floor
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
philippowlick@utah.gov
wduncan@utah.gov
dennismiller@utah.gov

Michael Ginsberg

Patricia Schmid

Assistant Attorney General,
Heber M. Wells Bldg., Fifth Floor
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, UT 84111
mginsberg@utah.gov
pschmid@utah.gov

Michele Beck

Cheryl Murray

Office of Consumer Services
160 East 300 South, 2" Floor
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
mbeck@utah.gov
cmurray@utah.gov

Paul Proctor

Assistant Attorney General
Heber M. Wells Bldg., Fifth Floor
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, UT 84111
pproctor@utah.gov

Stephen F. Mecham

Callister Nebeker & McCullough
10 East South Temple, Suite 900
Salt Lake City, UT 84133
sfmecham@cnmlaw.com

Betsy Wolf

Salt Lake Community Action Program
764 South 200 West

Salt Lake City, UT 84101
bwolf@slcap.org

Cheryl Murray, Utility Analyst


mailto:brecherm@gtlaw.com
mailto:mercerdm@gtlaw.com
mailto:philippowlick@utah.gov
mailto:wduncan@utah.gov
mailto:dennismiller@utah.gov
mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov
mailto:pschmid@utah.gov
mailto:mbeck@utah.gov
mailto:cmurray@utah.gov
mailto:pproctor@utah.gov
mailto:sfmecham@cnmlaw.com
mailto:bwolf@slcap.org

